MISSOURI OFFICE 4006 CENTRAL STREET KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64111

PH: (816) 931-2207 FX: (816) 931-2247 THE LAW OFFICES OF

ANDERSON & ASSOCIATES

www.mokslaw.com

KANSAS OFFICE

4800 RAINBOW BLVD., SUITE 200 WESTWOOD, KANSAS 66205 PH: (913) 262-2207 FX: (913) 262-2247

## KANSAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FEE SCHEDULE

## **Limited Liability Company**

Attorney Fee	\$500.00
Filing Fee	\$160.00
Designated A gent Fee (If Heing The Levy Offices of Anderson & Associates)	\$250.00 (xx20mlxx)

Registered Agent Fee (If Using The Law Offices of Anderson & Associates)

\$250.00 (yearly)

## Registration of a Foreign Limited Liability Company

Attorney Fee	\$250.00
Filing Fee	\$250.00

Registered Agent Fee (If Using The Law Offices of Anderson & Associates) \$250.00 (yearly) \*Please note an additional fee for a Certificate of Good Standing from the LLC's home state will also be assessed

## Change of Registered Agent

Attorney Fee	\$100.00
Filing Fee	\$30.00

Registered Agent Fee (If Using The Law Offices of Anderson & Associates) \$250.00 (yearly)